Place Back#

Show #61022: Summerfest 2022 (6/10/2022-6/12/2022)
70. CoWN IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

o o~ W N

329
365
363
325
359
341

Ichin For A Smoke
Whizkey N Brownsugar
Gotcha This Time
SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR
Berry Smart Shiner

Ms Haida Quixote

Debi Decorsey

Jill McNulty

Susan Thomas
HEATHER PIASECK
Mackenzie Armstrong

Jaxine Barhite

28.00
27.00
22.00
21.00
12.00
10.00

Debi Decorsey

Jill McNulty

janene Borini/1204451
HEATHER PIASECK
Cintia L Armstrong
Jayxine Barhite



Show #61022: Summerfest 2022 (6/10/2022-6/12/2022)
73. CoWN IRNN: Intermediate Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 350
2 363
3 365
4 329
5 325
6 341
7 356
8 359
9 307

Shewtin Star

Gotcha This Time
Whizkey N Brownsugar
Ichin For A Smoke

SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR

Ms Haida Quixote
Boxo Palo Chic

Berry Smart Shiner
Azuls Missing Lynx Jr

Karen Taylor

Susan Thomas

Jill McNulty

Debi Decorsey
HEATHER PIASECK
Jaxine Barhite

Ruby Land And Cattle
Mackenzie Armstrong
SHANNON SMITH

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

4048257/Karen Taylor
janene Borini/1204451
Jill McNulty

Debi Decorsey
HEATHER PIASECK

Jaxine Barhite

4468829/Ruby Land And

Cintia L Armstrong
SHANNON SMITH



PATTERN 20

SHOW: cummerfest 2022

AMETE: VY L SREER CLASS: #73 - COWN IRNN - Intermediate
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING DATE: 6/12/2022
112 Point Penaltles: 5 Paint Penalties:

- Starting a circle or exiling a rollback at a trot for up to two slrides

- Delayed change of lezd by one stride where the lead change is required by the patiern

scription

lure to remain a minimum of twenty feet from the wall or fence when approaching a stop
and'or roliback

= Quer-spin or under-spin upto 1/8 turn

1 Point Penalties:

- Over-bridled {per maneuver)

- Out of frame (per maneuver)

= Out of lead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penalty is
cumulative and wil be deducted for each quarter of a circle the horse is out of lead

= Quer or under spinning 1/80 1/4 turn

- Sfipping rein

2 Point Penalties:

Break of gait

- Freeze up inspins or rolibacks

- Failure to stop or walk before executing 2 lope departure on trot-in patterns

- Failure to be in a lope prior 1 the first marker on run-in patterns

- Failure to completely pass the specilied marker before initiating a stop position
- Tratting beyond 2 strides, but less than 172 circle or 12 length of arena

= Spurring in front of cinch
- Blatant disobedience
- Use of either hand to instill fear/praise

10 Point Penalty:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in an unnalura
manner in every maneuver)

Off-Pattern (OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattern correctly

- Breaking pattern

- Inclusion of maneuver (i.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)

- Repested blatant disobedience

- Use of two hands {except in snaffle bit or hackamore)

- More than one finger between split reing or any fingers between romal reins (except lwo reinj
- Trotting in excess of 12 ¢ircle or 1/2 length of the arena

Disgualification (DQ):

~ Abuse

-Lameness

- Disrespact or misconduct

- lilegal equipment

- Fallof horserrider

- Improper western atlire

- Leaving arena before patiern is complete

MANUEVER SCORES -
W0 # Each horse/rder team s sc 0130 gonts and 'y Degns e run with & scare of 70 ponts — o
1.2 Extremely Poor. -1 Very Poor 12 Poor. ) Coneet. 1/ Good, +1Very Good. - 1 112 Excetent = E E 2‘ &" E
1 2 3 4 5 6 i 8 W 1231251 g | <
Tie-Breaker LS I ] o) 2ajeF| 2 | w
- (]
Maneuver Description TRT& ST LL2C RL2C RND SLD STPBT/2 SPNSTRND SLD ST§ 172 SPNS R SLD ST B10FT ST
PENALTY i
- \
1 350 CONTENT ( { f \ V¢ |
PENALTY i
2 325 conrENt = V92 i by L
PENALTY
3 356 CONTENT | i \
| i ]
PEAALTY i\
4 329 covin \ { \ 2 ) 1l .
BENBLTY
5 363 CONTLNT ) ] 3 i
PENALTY
6 361
PENALTY
7 359 CONTENT | \ \ I / '
} \ } | {
HENALTY \ '
8 341 COVENT ( ( \ o

JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED):

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: [{, g/ ;Q}WCM/

Ll Prlttﬂi from HSW
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VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

R

PATTERN 20

SHOW: Summerfest 2022

CLASS: #73 - CoWN IRNN - Intermediate

DATE: /122022

112 Point Penatties:

- Slarting acircle or exiting a roliback al a trot for up to two strides

- Delayed ehange of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern
description

- Failure to remain 2 minimum of twenty feet from the wall of fence when approaching a stop
and'or rollback

- Over-spin or under-spin up to 1/8 turn

1 Point Ponaities:

- Cver-bridled (per maneuver)

- Out of frame (per maneuver)

- Out of fead In the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penally s
cumulative and will be deducted for each quarter of a cirele the horse is out of lead

= Over or under spinning 1/8o 1/4 turn

~ Slipping rein

2 Point Penaities:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up inspins or rofibacks

- Failure 1o stop or walk before executing a lope departure on trot-in patterns

- Failure to be in 2 lope prior to the first marker on run-in palterns

- Faiiure to complelely pass the specified marker before inttiating & stop position
- Trotting beyond 2 strides, but less than 1:2 cirele or 12 length of arena

5 Point Penaliies:

- Spurring in front of cingh

= Blatant disobedience

- Use of either hand to inslill fear!praise

10 Point Penaity:
- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is otvious and consistently carried in 2n unnatural
mannerin every maneuver)
H-Pattern (OP): Cannot place abov who complete rn_correctl
- Breaking pattern
- Inclusion of maneuver (i.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)
- Repeated blalant disobedience
- Use of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
- More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins {except lwo rein)
- Trolting in excess of 1:2ircle or 1/2 length of the arena

Disqualification (DQ}):

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduet

- lilegal equipment

- Fallof horseirider

- Improper weslern allire

- Leaving arena before patter is complate

Ezch horseinder team s scored betveen 0-100 goats a
-1 142 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor.-12 Pagr, 3

wio #

MANUEVER SCORES

nd automatically deg ns the run with & score of 70 ponts
anect - 1/2 Gogd, +1Vary Good. 1 1:2 Excelient

[ 7 8 9

-
~ In>

4 H

3 < 7

Tie-Breaker| ! 1 y
ND SLD STPB1/2 SPNST.

10 POINT

PENALTY

PENALTY
TOTAL
SCORE

-
T2 SPNS Ry

OFF PATTERN

SLDST B10FT ST

Maneuver Description RI&SET LL2C

ND SLD ST.

PENALTY 1 “

9 307 CONTENT | \

)

HENALLY

365

CONTENT

HENALTY

CONTENT

PLNGLTY

CONTEM

PENALTY

CONTENI

PENALTY

CONTENT

BENALTY

CONTENT

PLNALTY

CONTENT

JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED):

(]

LIND

JUDGE'SSIGNATURE{ 'y ,. [ ¢ Yl
1 T =

Printed from



Place Back#

Show #61022: Summerfest 2022 (6/10/2022-6/12/2022)
72. CoWN ITRL: Intermediate Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Score Points

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

AW N

OP16
OoP17
OoP28
OP3+9
DQ

329
374
361
365
359
350

Ichin For A Smoke

Lil Docs Freckle

BR Winning Rey

Whizkey N Brownsugar
Berry Smart Shiner
Shewtin Star

SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR
Gotcha This Time

Azuls Missing Lynx Jr

Ms Haida Quixote

Debi Decorsey

Lynda Pruett

Cheri Kraft

Jill McNulty
Mackenzie Armstrong
Karen Taylor
HEATHER PIASECK
Susan Thomas
SHANNON SMITH

Jaxine Barhite

73.00
70.50
70.00
66.00
63.50
74.50
56.00
71.00
68.00

0.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

Debi Decorsey

Lynda Pruett

Tyler Kraft

Jill McNulty

Cintia L Armstrong
4048257/Karen Taylor
HEATHER PIASECK
janene Borini/1204451
SHANNON SMITH

Jaxine Barhite



SHOW: Summerfest 2022
A SN FER 4 s o CLASS:#72 - COWN ITRL - Intermediate Trall
HICYR™E avdmy £ LN
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL DATE: 6/11/2022
1Point Penalties: 5 Point Penalties 40— {OP): Cannot place above others who complete
-0 died (per manewer) - Spurring in front o Dbattern correctly
- Outof frame (per - Blatant dis: - Breaking pe
er, slepping out of, or falling off of an obstacie
- Dropping an abject reguirad to be carried
= Both fron W el i gi-slride gpzee - f8tar 2rd sumidatis rafuaal
- Skippirig or failing to step into required
- Ingorre: of strides, ff specified ntor groundtie
- One or two steps on mount:dismount onjor ground tie lexcept shitting lo
) Disqualiiication (DQ):
- Spiitlog in lope aver orse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious| - Abuse
Bl sistentiy carrigd in an unnatural manner in svery
3Point Penalties: r ]
- Wrong lead or out of lead
pe
ik or trot for more than twg {2) strides
- Three 1o faur steps on mauntdismount
OBSTACLE SCORES
Each norse'rider 12am s s o 1 3100 points and aute ybegastne =
Ww/o # -1 112 Extremely Paar, -1 Viety Poor, -1:2 Paar, 0 Catradt, + 1:2 Goad, »1 Very G = | &
£EJ3| 3= & B
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2= |2 Q <«
= = O [} oy
oW | = 0 i
Tie-Breaker| R I
Obstacle Description| - i [ i
- -
1 i
¥ i
1 325 CONTENT . { -
— T T
] / 4
2 374 V4 / e / / y ’
3 361 ¢ . y
2 |}
4 329 L
) )
. r/
1 N .
5 359 CONTENT “ / vv" i E §
PENALTY J {! ye. | ] ;\, \
Y ] i ¥
6 307 [ e S5y /s, /' j /
SONfE 4 / L/ ¥ /
PLNALTY P AL T i1 .
341 7 A > TT7 ; !
4 coNEN | N | “/ i 14 \J V'] i
npLl
8 365 i
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): ' ./ JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: ot




S
1

i L |

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL

SHOW: Summerfest 2022

CLASS:#72 - CoWN ITRL - Intermediate Tr:

DATE: 6/11/2022

1Point Penalties:
- Cuer-bridied (per manewver)
- Cut ot frame (per maneuver)
nit, bite, or slepping 0!

abslacle

-Incorrect or break of gait at

= Skipping

b

or trot for two strides or less
= Both front or hird feetin & single-strida gpas 1

ortrot

ag, cone, plant or any camponerit of the

- Cne or two steps onmourit'dismount on/or ground tie (excepl shifting to

5 Point Penalties:
- Spurring in frant of circh
t disobedience

nocking over, stepping sut of, or falling off of ar oby
- Dropping an object regquired o be carried

- 1etor 2nd cumutative refuesi

- Letting go
-8 ormore

on mountdismount or ground tie

10 Point Penalty:

Ofi-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above others who complate
pattern correctiy
- Breaking pallern
- 3rd refus

- More than one finger between spiit reins or
between romal reing

fingers

Disguaiiication {(BQ}:

- Splitiog in lope over - Unnatural Rench Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious§ - Abuse
and consistently carried in an unnatural manner in every - Lameness
3FPoint Penalties: maneuver! - Disrespect or mist
- Wrong lead or out of lead
- Draped reins
of gait 2t lope - Improper tire
or trat for more thantwo (2) strides - Leaving arena befare pattern is complete
OBSTACLE SCORES
e t2arm 8 scored detween 41 -
W0 # -1 1:2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1 o
% 4 i E E E &‘ &‘ E
Sz |z
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 ] 19 £E2|25 8 =
o g:i - w0 w
Tie-Breaker - w
[=]
Obstacle Description§ DELE § ) { i .
PLNALTY Q""} 7
4 1
T 7 ] wf
9 350 CONTENT ! Y,
(4 [ E B B
10 363 comin |4 { E \ / . { 1 Yi ’
SovALTY
DONTENT
PENALTY
CONTENI
PENALTY
CONTENT
HENRLTY
CONTENT
PLNALTY
CONTENI
BENALTY
CONTENT

JUDGE'S NAME {PRINTED):

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

PTIMET IO ASW




Place Back#

Show #61022: Summerfest 2022 (6/10/2022-6/12/2022)
74. CoWN IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Score Points

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

[S I VI N

OP17
OP18

361
325
329
365
341
307
363
359

BR Winning Rey

SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR

Ichin For A Smoke
Whizkey N Brownsugar
Ms Haida Quixote
Azuls Missing Lynx Jr
Gotcha This Time
Berry Smart Shiner

Cheri Kraft
HEATHER PIASECK
Debi Decorsey

Jill McNulty

Jaxine Barhite
SHANNON SMITH
Susan Thomas

Mackenzie Armstrong

74.00
72.00
71.00
67.50
67.50
62.50
66.50
58.50

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Tyler Kraft

HEATHER PIASECK
Debi Decorsey

Jill McNulty

Jaxine Barhite
SHANNON SMITH
janene Borini/1204451

Cintia L Armstrong



H A : SHOW:Summerfest 2022

AT 1
AR

VAR AN . ARITLR CLASS#74 - COWN IWCH - Intermediate Workin
EAVIEST s VIS o
VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth) DATE: ¢/11/2022
ﬁ Point Penatties: lOff-Pattern {OP): Cannot place ahove others who complete pattern correct!
A - Loss of warking advanlage A - Turning L
D - Failure to drive cow passed middle marker on second drive before time expires E - Repeated blatant disobedience
P - Waorking sut of pasition ) - Schooling aller entering the arena prior to calling for cow
S - Slipping rein K - Schooling horse between cows, if new cov: is awarded
i - Over-bridied (per maneuver) N - Failure to altempt any part of the class
W - Outolfra I maneuer) H - Use of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
IE - Driv wn the opposite fence (changing sides! 14 - More then one finger belween spit reins or 2ny fingers between romal rein cept tworein)
3 Point Penalties: Disqualification (DQ}:
K - Kno n the cow without having a working advantage A
L - Losinga cow § B -
D - Disresaect or misgonduct
F Point Penalties: G - lilegal equipment
B - Spurring infront of cinch F - Fail of horselrider
C - Blatanl disobedierce N - Improper western altire
E - Use of either hand to instil fear 1 - Leaving arena before run is complete
ch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is cbvious and consistently carried in
an Lrnatural manner in every maneuver
RUN CONTENT
Each horseirder 2am 3 scored between 0-100 ponts end automatica’y s the 1 0f P poats-1 12 PENALTIES
Extremely Paar -1 Very Paor, 12 Paar, 0 Carrecl, +1/2 =1 Very G: 112 Exce 20t
wio #
SCORE oP
Drive (Run & Drive (Run &} Position & Degree of " 3 5 10 Total
Boxing Rate) Boxing Rate) | Control | Dimcuny | Evefeeedl] Courage Points Points painta | Penalties
Tie-Breaker / ! “
PENALTY
1 361 - ( : . l], Q,
SEN I ) 2 ! 1 ‘ \ !
— i ] !
2 359 n i \
o \ i i 1
CONTENT - 5 g 1 | |
HENALTY 1 ( '
3 365 F \ 1 Wi
canent | L V2 { -
PENATY \ I |
4 363 5 T : ‘ = y | o
covtoat b b2 \ 4 iR | J i ! \
|
PENALLY N
5 341 = 3 . \[ i
CONTENT { \
PENALTY
6 325 Y Y 7 Tyl i N |
CONTENT { / -4 ;"’ | “‘I‘ / f { S‘J L-
PENALTY "
i
N FETE TN 1| ¢ ‘ i
CONTENT { i l fud LI ( '
PENALTY )
V P
8 307 v B ' L
contest R 2 / =l | }
| { !
ol ) A ke S
_ GE" : i Wd f
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: | _ ({4408 VAR 7 Frmied Trom HSW
For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.aghuniversity.com )

e



Place Back#

Show #61022: Summerfest 2022 (6/10/2022-6/12/2022)
71. CoWN IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points

Owner's Name

@ N O 0 A W N

DQ

363
365
350
329
325
307
359
341
374

Gotcha This Time
Whizkey N Brownsugar
Shewtin Star

Ichin For A Smoke

SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR

Azuls Missing Lynx Jr
Berry Smart Shiner
Ms Haida Quixote

Lil Docs Freckle

Susan Thomas

Jill McNulty

Karen Taylor

Debi Decorsey
HEATHER PIASECK
SHANNON SMITH
Mackenzie Armstrong
Jaxine Barhite

Lynda Pruett

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

janene Borini/1204451
Jill McNulty
4048257/Karen Taylor
Debi Decorsey
HEATHER PIASECK
SHANNON SMITH
Cintia L Armstrong
Jaxine Barhite

Lynda Pruett



#/1- CoWN IPLS - Intermediate Pleasure

AOHA

AMLRICAN QUARILR
HORST ASSOCTATTION

AGHA RANCH RIDING

PATTERN

SHOW: o imerfest 2022

CLASS: 471 CoWN IPLS - Intermediate Pleasure

DATE: 61012022

is obwious urnatural marnet
(2} sirides or less
tering mao
three (31 slri
ance of any obstacle o or disobedie or senooling
- e
nee fkick, bite. buck, rear. elc.] for each refuszl
MANEUVER SCORES
Wio i =
[ =
Z ] oW
=l =< i@ =
; LEIZEE| Q@ | =
Maneuver Description | | Yo aEIal] & o
t) . -a fla &
a
Idaneuver 1 2 173 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15
TENALIY i A
1 374 - - i )/
1 Lt 1 S "x‘ i
1 % ! 1’4 i
2 350 y ] " ; ~ p .
R b 1 H v /
PENATY
3 363 7 /
b + \ / ; \/ '
FENALTY
4 329 N 5 7
vl
5 365 14 s LI J o / '
i =]t 4 KL
VAT
6 359 - 7 y i N ¢
1 SV P | o f
H ¥
\“\ 36’1“ S - 5 - - )
AN
ENRLTY
g o7 ' 7 2w Ve -
, v / /
# Printed from HSW
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:
S med iatE venaeane asboaivnreitu snm




#11 - LOVWN IFLD - INTermeaqiate rieasure

OHA

SHOW:

Summerfest 2022

AMLRICAN QUARTLR PATTERN CLASS: i
HORSF ASSOCIATTON #71 - COWN IPLS - Intermediate Pleasure
AQHA RANCH RIDING DATE: 6/10/2022
1 Paint Ba 3 10 Polnt Penalty: .
mManeu - Lnr h Forse i is obvious ar rEnnes
1 (par manewer) i every manewver)
- w (per gaity
| Brezk of gait atwalk or tral for lwo (2)
3 Point Penalties:
- Wron or oul of lead
aneuver)
or Lrot far more th
ring more th
- nlhree (3) strides when m
ce of 2ny obstacie
elc.) i
MANEUVER SCORES
wic #
£515z| &
3 2 4 o
Maneuver Description| < | i s = ﬁ é 2| 8
Tfaneuver 1 2 |73 4 5 6§ 7 18 9 10 1 12 13 14 15
9 325 ¥ ) r; E ) / 4
) | ‘l\jr , 3 . / }!r“ ’j_.
FERRTY
10 341 7 p
TONIENT < 7 |
4 N/ |V v . {
CONIEN
ALY
LONTENT
PENRTY
TONTENT
a1y
coMtEN
) i 1 Printed from HSW
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

Cav mmmrn infarmmatian am o avhihitare ava crnrad dicit wvnana anboymivarcibag cnm




